
€ 549,000
Ref: 4991MLNDPH

Penthouse for sale in Estepona, Costa del Sol
2 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms | 115 m² Interior | 40 m² Terraces | Garage Yes | Garden Yes | Pool Yes |

Property Description

Capri Homes, 40 beautiful homes located on the New Golden Mile. The complex consists of ground
floor, first and second floor apartments as well as penthouses. The homes come with two or three
bedrooms. Ground floor apartments have their own private garden. Penthouses have their own
solarium. All of the homes come with one up to two parking spaces. The communal area has
beautifully landscaped gardens and an outdoor swimming pool. There is also a fully equipped gym,
spa area and a coworking space available.

This information is presumably correct but not guaranteed. The price or sale status can be modified without prior notice.
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